Technical specifications
Type
Rated voltage
White light source
RGB light source
Dimensions
Power consumption
Control options

IP 20 ‐ for indoor use
Class III SELV, Class II power supply
Order codes
CTL‐9‐27‐CC‐LLL‐VVV
Voltage
012 = 12V
120 = 120V
230 = 230V
Cable length
050 = 50cm
120 = 120cm
050..190 ‐ 10cm appart
Control option
BT = Bluetooth
IR = IR with universal remote control
PB = Push button
DMX = DMX512
*All combinations possible (ex. BTIR)
BOTTOM
330mm
TOP
C
O
LO
R
 T
H
ER
A
P
Y
LA
M
P
h
tt
p
:/
/l
am
p
.m
o
d
u
la
.s
i
Contact
+386 31 392 047
Description
Color therapy lamp gets her name from known therapeutic